
BL-2800

Electric Bolt for 
Frameless Glass Door (5wires)

Product Description
Use of oval cylinder to unlock when power cut occurred or during emergency

Built-in photo couplers door open push button input contact. Door will lock again automatically when door 

is not open within 5 seconds
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Specifications

Dimension(mm)

145mm

DC12V

900mA

150mA

Voltage

Start Current

Standby Current

Power to lock

Power to open

Stainless steel

Fail Safe

Fail secure

Material

38mm

42mm

146mm

24mm

43mm
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